

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 941 OF 2015

M/s. Aswani Builders (thr. Its Partner Shri. Lal Nathirlal Aswani)Appellant

V/S

Mr. Biharilal Changomal Konjier And Ors.Respondent

Lal Nathirlal Aswani For Appellant

CORAM : SMT. DR. SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, J

DATE : 1st August, 2018

P.C. :

Mentioned. Stand Over to 11/09/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)